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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.
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Wall's Minecraft Ice Cream 75ml
Short Product Name:
Wall's Minecraft Ice Cream 75ml

Green vanilla ice cream, chocolate flavour ice cream, vanilla ice cream with blue, white chocolate coated rice balls (5%)

Traded Unit GTIN: 8721274803143   Internal GTIN: 8721274803136   Supplier : Unilever UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 65462710

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

666kJ

159kcal
5.3g 4.3g 19g 0.16g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 666kJ 159kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 666kJ 

159kCal

Carbohydrates 22g

of which sugars 19g

Fat 5.3g

of which saturates 4.3g

Fibre 5g

Protein 3.2g

Salt 0.16g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>Reconstituted skimmed MILK</b>, sugar, soluble fibre (corn), fructose, coconut fat, water, rice flour, <b>skimmed MILK powder</b>, cocoa butter, <b>whey solids ( MILK)</b>, <b>whole MILK powder</b>,

fat-reduced cocoa powder (0.6%), emulsifiers (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, <b>SOY lecithins</b>),

stabilisers (guar gum, locust bean gum, tara gum), natural vanilla flavourings, spirulina, colours (copper complexes of chlorophylls and chlorophyllins, curcumin), glazing agents (shellac, acacia gum), glucose syrup,

salt.

Supplier's Product Code : 65462710

Product Added : 21 October 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 21 October 2025

erudus id : 8fa6b26f1d1f427183f921b211f1b874

      

      


May Contain
Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


NO DATA for

Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


NO DATA for

Kosher


NO DATA for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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